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OIL & GAS DIVISION

JEFT. oF MINES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Cliclemten, W. Va. DATE__October 6, 1972
Surface Owner___Larl Campbell Company___Halbert & Prough PIETIO
Address_Mount Zion, West Virginia Address_317 Bank of Commerce ,Abatine ,Tex
Mineral Owner___Lar]l Campbell Farm J . E. Campbell Acres _36 .25
Address__Mount Zion, West Virginia Location (waters) Little Kanawha River
Coal Owner Well No One Elevation_ 009
Address__ District Spring Creek County. Wirt
Coal Operator Quadrangle___Spencer

Address.

MSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED_(Becs Lozt
@v-%/? 2 PH: FF¥FRe

THIS PTRMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE :

All provisions being in accordance with Ch-pter 2z, y ’
of the V. Va Code, the location is hereby approved A S5rdSs
for e This permit shall e éro ig W‘

operations have/not cormen cd by &2 —& -

ﬁ_éputy Directnr - 01) & Gas Division

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee

title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated _S€pRtember §, 1972 rby Faxrl

Campbell made to Halbert & Prough and recorded on the day of
19__, in County, Book Page
— X  NEW WELL DRILL DEEPER REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE

OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators
have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators
or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly you% /a
(Sign Name) / = 4 j

Well O perator

\

317 Bank of Commerce Building
Street

Address
of
Well Operator Abaline
City or Town

Texas

State

01/26/2024

*SECTION 3 . ... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of
notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved
and the well operator authorized to proceed.

‘ﬁ///i/—éa‘/s[

PERMIT NUMBER

BOND DRILL



THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO___ % _

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known)
NAME__ _F.W.A. Drilling Company

DRILL

ADDRESS _Elkview, West Virginia

DEEPEN FRACTURE-STIMULATE

RESPONSIBLE AGENT: g Wdﬁ?@

NAME A& T. Hatbert
ADDRESS 317 Bank of Coméig .AbaI:Lne ,Tex

TELEPHONE _965-5201 TELEPHONE _ 215-673-4656
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: _2300' ROTARY _ X CABLE TOOLS
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: In-jun Sand
TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS COMB. _X STORAGE DISPOSAL
RECYCLING WATER FLOOD OTHER
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:
CASING AND TUBING USED FOR LEFT IN CEMENT FILL UP
SIZE DRILLING WELL OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.
20 - 16
13 - 10
9-5/8
8-5/8 200" 8 -5/8% 200" 100 sacks cement
5
5 l/z -
4% 2330 4 v} /2" 2300 100 sacks cement
3 Perf. Top
2 Perf. Bottom
Liners Perf. Top
Perf. Bottom

APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS 125 FEET
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS

SALT WATER _1100 FEET

)

IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? __lione

BY WHOM?

TO DRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

OF PLAT.

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD

MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG -1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-

four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the permit is to be issued within ten days of receipt

thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for

Coal Company, Owner or Operator of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the

Coal Company have no objections to said well being drillQﬂJQﬁ[Z]Q(g&m,

providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia

Code.

For Coal Company

Official Title



FOBM IV-~1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA -1 cq070
#/7 DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION FED LD WIMd

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

Well Operator yvy /  Owner / INTERSTATE DRILLING, INC.

Address _ 500 Commerce Sguare
! Charleston WV 25301

Pursuant to the provisions of Code § 22-4-1k, and subject to the requirements of Regulation
7.01, the undersigned hereby designates the following person to be the agent of the undersigned for the

purpose of receiving process, notices, orders and other communications which may be issuad under Chapter

22 of the Code of West Virginia:

- Designated Agent H. V. Jarrell
Kddvenss 1527 Skyline Road ]
Charlesotn WV 25314
Telephone 344-1022

The undersigned represents that said designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of
West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designation. This cesignatien applies to the following well
XXXX all wells owned or operated by the undersigned in West Virginia

the wells listed below (!izc¢ rpace Lelow or reverse sid. o)y attach liar)

[COMPLETE AS APPLICABLE]

XXXY _ The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designation of agent made prior to

the initial adoption of Form IV-1.

The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the firss
time, so that this designation should also be considered the registration by the

undersigned with the Deputy Director.

The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the

year 19 , but has not heretofore appointed a designated agent.

This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, whc has
owned or operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the vear 19 5 The
present designated agent of the undersigned, who will continue as such, if he is

able, until this new designation has been approved, is--

Agent being replaced

Address

INTERSTATE DRILLING INC
Well Owner or Operdtor

v AL Qaanlff

ACCEPTED this 5th of February 19 79 Its: Sec. Treasurer

1 Qasell

(Signatfire of desighated agent)

Taken, subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of~ﬂ;éiéz . 199’? "

otary Public 2; 110 ((2 ézéf/g@éz - ___ My commission expires " Zl’l/ﬂ? T . 19 ?7

Well owner or operator must be a responsible officer of the corporation, trustee, individual or lecally
‘ualx‘xed representative of cwner of the well’s),

01/26/2024
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APR 11 1974

OIL & GAS DIVISION

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEFT. OF MINES
0 0 % DEPARTMENT OF MINES
QD\)\' 4 Oil and Gas Division
@ WELL RECORD Sotary A Oi
Cable Gas
Quadrangle_ Spencer Recycling Comb. X/(
) Water Flood__ Storage
Permit No._Wir-604 il _
(Kind)
Company_;\_blll?lb_entE&_ngh Casing and Used in Left Cement fill up
Address SNC, LEXES Tubing Drill in Well | Cu. f
g rilling in We u. ft. (Sks.)
ki J. E. Campbell Actos 30423
Location (waters Island Run Size
Well No._One i Elev._877 KB 5516
District_SPring Creek County_Wirt Cond.
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 13-10”
J. E., Campbell 9 5/8
Address__ Mt. Zion, W. Va. 85/8 160 160 | 75 sx.
Mineral rights are owned by____Earl Campbell 7
Address__ Mt. Zion, W. Va, 51/2
Drilling Commenced__10/10/72 41/2 1907! 1907° 130 sx,
Drilling Completed 10/14/72 3
Initial opén flow ___Not takencu. ft. bbls. 2
Final production____150m cu. ft. per day 2 bbls. Liners Used
Well open 24 hrs. before test_ 20 RP.
Well treatment details: Attach copy of cementing record.
___ Injun sand perforated between 1871 1872' 2-20 shots
Fractured with 600 bbl water = 40,000 1b. 20/40 sand 500 gal reg. 15% acid and
—mo—m.—w
Coal was encountered at None Feet Inches
Fresh water Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand______ Injun Depth 187!’
Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
Soil 0 10
Sand, Shale, Red Rock 10 1130
Sand 1130 1304
Shale and Sandy Shale 1304 1500
Sand 1500 1548
Shale 1548 1555
Sand 1535 1662
Sand and Shale 1662 1712
Little Lime - Pencil Cave 1712 1746
Big Lime 1746 1848
Big Injun 1848 1888
Shale 1888 2270
Coffee Shale 2270 2276
Berea 2276 2278
Shale 2278 2310
2310 TOTAL DEPTH
01/26/2024
(over)

* Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.



Formation

Color

Hard or Soft

Top Feet

Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks

: 01/26/2024
Date @A*Z 422 , 19 Z_/

APPROVED Q  Dwiier

By ,/3/ TI,/} @IAL/// ,160//‘

7 (Title)




® AV A1~
°°",'\) STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA \l* Ne\LlEU Y \fy ﬁ
R g -
\ DEPARTMENT OF MINES be 13 1972
| %
\,\ OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION 0Ct 10 19/¢
!
OiL & G/ N
DEFT.C IINES
INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT"
Permit No WIRT—éOb, Oil or Gas Well_Gas
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company Halbert & Pl"ough TUBING DRILLING WELL
317 Bank of Commerce, .
Address___Abaline, Texas ——
16 Kind of Packer______
Farm J ° E . Campbell
13
Well No 1 10 Size of
Distriet___opring Creekcoumty Wirt $6 8 5/8] 160 Cemented th surface
65% Depth set.
Drilling commenced lO/ lO/ 12
53/16
o "
Drilling complete Total depth-——. ... % Dt top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2. Pertf, bottome— .

Initial open flow.

/10ths Water in____Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Merec. in Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
- NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

Drilling at 790 ft. F W A Rotary drilling Contractor.
160 ft. of 8 5/8 pine cemented to surface.

10/11/72

DATE

/'/'//Lr{‘f'\é. \,/]]’vg '([Z {( _

“O1T26r2022%



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No.
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

e 12012024



S

Stute of MWest Hirginia
Bepartment of JHines
®il und Gas Bivision
Charleston 25305

November 19, 1975

E & B Insurance Agency
212 Court Street
Spencer, W.Va. 25276

Attn: Richard H. Brumbaugh

In Re: Halbert & Prough
Single Bonds

Dear Mr. Brumbaugh:

Enclosed are the following single bonds for Halbert & Prough, 317 Bank
of Commerce Building, Abilene, Texas 79604. All of these wells have been
transferred to: 1Interstate G liing® Inc., 1527 Skyline Road, Charleston,W.Va.

# 621065 dated 8-13-73 (CAL-2509 - Mary Davis # 1)
# 618384 dated 10-17-72 (GIL-2263 - W.H. Simmons # 2)
# 618383 dated 10-17-72 (GIL-2264 - W. H. Simmons # 3)
# 618387 dated 10-27-72 (GIL-2265 - Guy Simmons # 1)
# 618389 dated 11-3-72 (GIL-2272 - W. H. Simmons # 4)
# 618390 dated 11-13-72 (GIL-2274 - Bennett Hrs. # 1)
# 618391 dated 11-13-72 (GIL-2275 - Bennett Hrs. # 2)
# 618392 dated 11-20-72 (GIL-2277) Dora Heckert # 1)
# 618397 dated 12-4-72 (GIL-2279 - Simmons-West # 1)
Bond # 618398 dated 12-4-72 (LEW-1885 - Russell Woofter # 1)
#
#
#
=
#
#
S
#
#
*

618403 dated 12-29-72 (LEW-1886 Russell Woofter # 2)

618404 dated 1-5-73 (LEW-1887 Russell Woofter - H & P # 1)
618406 dated 1-17-73 (LEw-1888 H&P# 1-B )

618409 dated 1-26-73 (LEW-1890 Dale W. Groves # 1)

634382 dated 4-5-74 (Dale W. Groves # 2) LEW-1956

634388 dated 5-30-74 (LEW-1962 - Russell Woofter # 3)

618382 dated 10-6-72 (WIRT-604 - J. E. Campbell # 1)

618385 dated 10-17-72 (WIRT-621
618829 dated 5-24-73 (WIRT-630
612063 dated 7-31-73 (WIRT-639

E. J. Campbell # 2)
Warren Campbell # 1)
Campbell-DePue-Woodring # 1)

The following bonds have been released:

Bond # 618425 dated 3-30-73 (GIL-2314 - Newlon & Goff # 1) Released-8-6-75
Bond # 621057 dated 7-13-73 (WIRT-636 - Jewel Boyce # 1) Released - 11-4-75
Bond # 621061 dated 7-26-73 (WIRT-638 - Campell - DePue # 1 ) Released -11-4-75

T
Robert L. Do

RID/ch . . e

01/26/2024

Attorney-in-Fact

INSURANC AND = ON, EST VIRG 2532




01/26/2024




]

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

@f/
— Qil or Well
fq-fe, _— F ﬂ .
|
apmae | o | lame | oo
Size |
Address i
16 | Kind of Packer_______
rarm . L. CAMPEELL |
/ 13
|
Well No 10 ! Size of__
h ' ’ i
District_j:/_’ﬁ/ A/é' Cp££k0nmw U / R r 81, !
65 ' | Denth . AT S
Drilling commenced | |
53/16 !
11111 leted 1% I S PO L
Drilling complete Total dep 3 | Pt o
Date shot. Depth of shot. L | . Perf, bottom___
i d I ot 4550 o o
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch | Ziners Use ' i
i Perf. bottom____- -
Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Mere. in____Inch : l
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET, INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water, feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

0 K Té Gllense

10-22 -2
/0 24 - T2

DATR

Z// /o W&Q6/2024

DISTRICT WELL INRPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oll. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well Na.
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer _ Location
m—:
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-8122 LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | sSiXZE LOST
Rl D SR eSS e e
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
01/26/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®™



‘ s Ao o o
Shete of Hest ggzzgnﬁzx
?:;zrim:rd of cﬁ*finzs
G und Bas Buwstcton

WALTER N. MILLER C’Ih::l:sfnn 25505 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATOR

November 19, 1982

Eoite b fox ol Tee Lues
Weston, W. Va. 26452
IN RE:" PERMIT NO. %7-105-604
FARM J. E. Campbell
WELL NO. 1
DISTRICT Spring Creek
COUNTY Wirt

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the above described well has been received
in this office. Only the column checked below applies.

- The well designated by the above permit number has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

\
Please return -the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed said bond

in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on your records.

XXXXX Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In .
accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remain
under bond coverage for life of the well.
Very truly yours,
7/'74“,2 ‘/‘vff'ﬁ/b
Theodore M. Streit

™S:rl

01/26/2024




@

FERC-121

1.0

AP! well number:
(1f not available, leave blank. 14 digits.)

Y 7-

/o5~ _L0Y

2.0

Type of determination being sought:
(Use the codes found on the front
of this form.)

Section of N

GPA

Category Code

3.0

Depth of the deepest completion
location: (Only needed if sections 103
or 107 in 2.0 above.)

feet

4.0

Name, address and code number of
applicant: (35 letters per line
maximum. |f code number not
available, leave blank.)

— ————— ———— —

utewsfote Duillide Tive

Name

(omgnexce S@.,

Seller Code

Street _
ot Loy Lo 4/ e 25301
City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a)
or (b).] C&?és pr/
(a) For onshore wells Field Name
(35 letters maximum for field W/ /°)Q 7 .
name.) County State
{b) For OCS welis:
Area Name Block Number
Date of Lease:
L.l { S 1O | - |
Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number

(c) Name and identification number
of this well: (35 letters and digits
maximum.)

Complel) ol 47-& —

oS
/ (O

(d) If code 4 or 5in 2.0 above, name
of the reservoir: (35 letters

maximum.)

6.0

{a) Name and code number of the
purchaser: (35 letters and digits
maximum. |f code number not

available, leave blank.)

|
I
|
|
|
I
i
|
|
1
I
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
1
!
|
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
i
|

C@/[/WLz_é Grs Toms (.

D0 30

Name

Buyer Code

(b) Date of the contract:

S 12 1]1%

Mo. Day Yr.

(c) Estimated annual production:

S287

MMcf.
(a) Base Price (b) Tax {c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c}
(+) or (-).]

7.0

Contract price:
(As of filing date. Complete to 3
decimal places.)

2.264

0.,7%

3
Z._‘{_Zg.‘/f

8.0

Maximum lawful rate:
{As of filing date. Complete to 3
decimal places.)

2164

.02 | ————

3
2.YZ&

9.0

Person responsible for this application:

Agency Use Only

Date Received by Juris. Agency

Date Received by FERC

i
|
]
[
1
|
1
i
|
I
I
T
I
1
|
|
|
|
!
I
|
|
|
!
|
|
]

H Y Jarr el

.See‘ ﬁe&}

Name

24/

Title

‘Stonature

2-5-79

QM,{/

33 0/729

Date Application is Completed

Phone Number

FT7900806/2-2

01/26/2024
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FORM IV-56WC
(12-78]

. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
CEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORVM

STRIPFER GAS WELL
NGPA Section 108

pate_ - 07§
vell fo. * . ST o
PI Vel}

No. 47 . JO

. foy
“County Permit

State

WELL CPERATOR -Ix}fcexsf,f«/p 0ﬁ:74,/}, b7

. LOCATION:

SD0 Lprimees jzfa
Ol Alesdor L/t 75301
GAS PURCKASER _((n/ L ps TRAMS Co .

ADDRESS

DESIGNATED AGENT ZZ zz. JZZ RRELL
ADDRESS IS5 2T A LE  [lowp

CHARLes FoM ) L))o 2537
R . 7 AL
Watershed [/W/ﬂ Kﬁ Y. 421_\'/622 WP
pist. 5.C. cCountr_[1)/f7 wai Spescer
Gas Purchase Contracr YNo. _Q_Z‘QZ_;_L

Elevation

ADDRESS YA RICs o L)1) Meter Chart Code A (L3 Tb -/~

: Date of Contract S 2l 29 o
* = e * * v * * 2
Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equiprent used for the well for :he arevious

24 months or, if less than 24 months, the perind the well has been in oroduction incl ide a corpiete
list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery rechni~ues during
completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessarv.)

CHR s
Se rer ator

TREE

/7///77'///5// é//t//'7l~('c/{/;/)/a/e
2 . 00 BEL TAVKS

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determunat ion
of eligibility (including production records, B&0 Tax Records and royalty payment records) and
indicate the location of such records: :

Cos7 /?8(’0’)'0/5

Frodue? ro4, § Tweome Heeods
Roye (P o Zstyifutien Reond:
TAY JHecod s

@ yrr ReCndS < CoupleTe

T Aeres/2 7€ 97’/://///7‘ ,Z—A/a’

Soo0 Comm SO

C)/L{/J/{/97/W’W/}4 ZD/;O}

01/26/2024



FORM- IV-56WC
Raverze)
12-78)

»

Describe the search made of any records listed above:

y Ptﬂ///'Jc,V/ /}Vﬁ/@ﬁ”d //19:0 ‘f/c;’u'a o 7%
7/4p Ree nd < Lis7e7

Are you aware of any ather information which would tend to be inconsistent with the
‘i.formucion specified above? Yes Ne L— . If yes, indicate the type and source of the
information.

AFFIDAVIT
I,/)/. I/ %K}Q£ // , having been first sworn according to law, state that
I have caused to be made a diligent szarch of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner
herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that
on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best cf my information,
knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is sought qualifies as a stripper well.

T4, Q/zw///

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

;‘/
COUNTY OF ,é/zz,’///}//_a,, ., TO W/IT: y !
A / {’, /
I, /k-(zr///é‘ 7[.4:1/1 9 ££42 , a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,

. e
do certify that 5/#7/ ‘.«’4'74’2}'_1/, . whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date

{ U s
the é/ day of »%/{‘.//4/14/ 5 1925 , has acknowledged rhe same befpre me, in my county aforesaid.

q ,
Given under my hand and official seal this ,.".tﬁ’ day of /,1/;4(/4/9(/ . 19ZZ.
My term of office expires on the /j/:A,day of (\a.ér»/(ﬂ/y/ ) 1987.

C o 0 Lo Hhosi

/ Notary Public 01/26/2024
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QIATT UF WERIOT VIXKOINIA ARHUAL KEFUKT OF MOMTHLY PRODUCTION=19/78 REPORT HO., CCAlO1PY PG 00002

DEPARTNMENT = MINGS GAS VOLUMES IN MFC  14.73 CURRENT DATE = 12/19/78

DIVISION = OIL AND GAS IL IN DARRELLS & 60 DEGREES REPORT DATE = 12/19/78

OPERATOR _g&k\k.\\ o 4 AD ' 18 .

r\ﬂl\Q.m.t $Q{ [ .

(1 FARM _h@.ﬁ.}\g\?. / COUNTY! LUinZ  AVG. FLOW PRESSURE _35 SHUT-IN PRESSURE TOTALS m
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18" Black
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LATITUDE 39 oo
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LONGITUDE 8!

Minimum Error of Closure___L1D 200"

Source of Elevation__B. M. at Creston = 701

New Location... X
Drill Deeper.............. |
Abandonment.............. O Map No.

1, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know-
Fracture............ D ledge and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules

and regulations of the oil and gas mmw: of West Virginia.
Signed:

Squares: N sU E w

L 'f;t jene

“Address_ 31T Bank of Commarce Abaline Tex. |

“Farm_ J.E.Campbell
Tract—_ Acres36.:25 Tease No

Well (Farm) No.One __Serial No

Elevation (Spirit Level)_ 869

Quadrangle__Spencer

County__ Wirt District.&pzicg_cmk;_

Engineer

Engineer’s Registration No '22?

File No. Drawing No

Date_QOc# 5, 1972  Scale 1" *30p 2495"' |

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

?’
FILE NO._M_@% 19024

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by
border lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.
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